AAU\"/ Jan/Feb/Mar 2023 QUICK REFERENCE CALENDAR

empowering women since 1881

January 10

January 17

January 24

January 31

SECOND TUESDAY

9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Summit Avenue Readers
Branch Business Meeting
Issues Affecting Women
in the Workforce
Luncheon

Human Rights for Women
Across the Globe

THIRD TUESDAY

9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Great Decisions

Branch Announcements
Journey to Council
President

Luncheon

Afternoon Social Time

FOURTH TUESDAY

9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Mystery Book Club

Branch Announcements
Growing Up in Hitler’s
Germany

Luncheon

At the Speed of Andante:
Classical Composers Finding
Their Muse on the Trail

FIFTH TUESDAY

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Branch Announcements
Getting Up at 3:30a.m. to
Tell Minnesotans the News
Luncheon

Misdiagnosed

February 7

February 14

February 21

February 28

FIRST TUESDAY

10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

New Member Chat
Branch Announcements
The Battle of Sugar Point
Luncheon

Diversity Matters:
Advocating for Diversity,

Equity, and Inclusion in the
“Whitest Profession”

SECOND TUESDAY

9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Summit Avenue Readers
Branch Business Meeting
End of Life Issues
Luncheon

Triennial Art Festival

THIRD TUESDAY

9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Great Decisions

Branch Announcements
Ukraine: Perspectives on a
Changing World

Luncheon

Joy Davis’s Lit. Seminar

FOURTH TUESDAY

9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Mystery Book Club

Branch Announcements
Healing the Planet One Bite
ataTime

Luncheon

The State of Democracy in
the State that Votes, Lori
Sturdevant

March 7 FIRST TUESDAY
10:00 a.m. New Member Chat
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. A Journey Toward Wellbeing
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:00 p.m. One Hundred Countries and

Counting

March 14  SECOND TUESDAY
9:30 a.m. Summit Avenue Readers
10:30 a.m. Branch Business Meeting
11:00 a.m. The Usual Suspects
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:00 p.m. Corporate Personhood and
its Effect on Our Democracy,

Barbara Gerten

March15  WEDNESDAY EVENING PROGRAM
“U.S. Diplomacy Today: In the 2020s, What Do
American Diplomats Do and How Do They Do It?”

March21  THIRD TUESDAY
9:30 a.m. Great Decisions
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. An Incredibly Timely,
Thoroughly-Researched
Women's Historical Novel
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:00 p.m. Scholarship recipient

Brook LaFloe

March 28  FOURTH TUESDAY
9:30 a.m. Mystery Book Club
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. Chinese Pipa Player
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:00 p.m. Reflections on Sweden and

Swedish America



