

## Jan/Feb/Mar 2023 QUICK REFERENCE CALENDAR

January 10	SECOND TUESDAY	February 7	FIRST TUESDAY	March 7	FIRST TUESDAY
	9:30 a.m. Summit Avenue Readers		10:00 a.m. New Member Chat		10:00 a.m. New
	10:30 a.m. Branch Business Meeting		10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements		10:45 a.m. Brand
	11:00 a.m. Issues Affecting Women		11:00 a.m. The Battle of Sugar Point		11:00 a.m. A Jou
	in the Workforce		12:00 p.m. Luncheon		12:00 p.m. Luncl
	12:00 p.m. Luncheon		1:00 p.m. Diversity Matters:		1:00 p.m. One l
	1:00 p.m. Human Rights for Women		Advocating for Diversity,		Coun
	Across the Globe		Equity, and Inclusion in the		
			"Whitest Profession"	March 14	SECOND TUESDAY
January 17	THIRD TUESDAY				9:30 a.m. Sumr
	9:30 a.m. Great Decisions	February 14	SECOND TUESDAY		10:30 a.m. Brand
	10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements		9:30 a.m. Summit Avenue Readers		11:00 a.m. The L
	11:00 a.m. Journey to Council		10:30 a.m. Branch Business Meeting		12:00 p.m. Lunch
	President		11:00 a.m. End of Life Issues		1:00 p.m. Corpo
	12:00 p.m. Luncheon		12:00 p.m. Luncheon		its Ef
	1:00 p.m. Afternoon Social Time		1:00 p.m. Triennial Art Festival		Barba
January 24	FOURTH TUESDAY	February 21	THIRD TUESDAY	March 15	WEDNESDAY EVE
	9:30 a.m. Mystery Book Club		9:30 a.m. Great Decisions	"U.S. Diplor	macy Today: In the 2
	10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements		10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements	American D	piplomats Do and Ho
	11:00 a.m. Growing Up in Hitler's		11:00 a.m. Ukraine: Perspectives on a		
	Germany		Changing World	March 21	THIRD TUESDAY
	12:00 p.m. Luncheon		12:00 p.m. Luncheon		9:30 a.m. Great
	1:00 p.m. At the Speed of Andante:		1:00 p.m. Joy Davis's Lit. Seminar		10:45 a.m. Brand
	Classical Composers Finding		,,		11:00 a.m. An In
	Their Muse on the Trail	February 28	FOURTH TUESDAY		Thore
		<b>,</b>	9:30 a.m. Mystery Book Club		Wom
					40.00

#### **FIFTH TUESDAY** January 31

10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements 11:00 a.m. Getting Up at 3:30 a.m. to Tell Minnesotans the News 12:00 p.m. Luncheon 1:00 p.m. Misdiagnosed

# 9:30 a.m. IVIYSTERY BOOK CIUD 10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements 11:00 a.m. Healing the Planet One Bite at a Time 12:00 p.m. Luncheon 1:00 p.m. The State of Democracy in the State that Votes, Lori Sturdevant

lew Member Chat ranch Announcements Journey Toward Wellbeing uncheon ne Hundred Countries and ounting

#### DAY ummit Avenue Readers

ranch Business Meeting he Usual Suspects uncheon orporate Personhood and s Effect on Our Democracy, arbara Gerten

#### EVENING PROGRAM

he 2020s, What Do How Do They Do It?"

March 21	THIRD TUESDAY			
	9:30 a.m. Great Decisions			
	10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements			
	11:00 a.m. An Incredibly Timely,			
	Thoroughly-Researched			
	Women's Historical Novel			
	12:00 p.m. Luncheon			
	1:00 p.m. Scholarship recipient			
	Brook LaFloe			
March 28	FOURTH TUESDAY			

### 9:30 a.m. Mystery Book Club 10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements 11:00 a.m. Chinese Pipa Player 12:00 p.m. Luncheon 1:00 p.m. Reflections on Sweden and Swedish America